JML-10141

JET

/083 75M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmbhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmbhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-708375M  12/06



Lathe Assembly




Parts List for the JML-10141 Wood Lathe

Index Part

No. No.

1......... JML1014-101..........cvnnneee.
2 IML-2..iiic
3 JIML-3.e e
............ JIML-3A
4.......... IML-4 ..
5. JML-5.
6.evvnnnn BB-6005VV.....cccoevviviiinnnns
T BB-6004VV.......ccoovvvvniiinnnnn
8. JML-8..iiiiiie
O, TS-0267041.......cccvnvvvnnnnn.
10........ JML1014-110.....ccvvvevneennn.
11........ JML-11.e
12........ JML-12. e
13........ JML-13.ee
14........ JML-14.....iiiiiies
15........ TS-081C042 .......coevnvevnnnn.
16........ TS-0560071......cccvvvvvvnrannns
17........ TS-0207071...ccuevvniiiniiannns
18........ TS-0720071....ccevvnvevnnnnnnn.
19........ JML-19. e
20........ JML-20. ..,
21........ JML-21E .....oiiiiiiiiiiie,
22........ JML-22..ceniiiiiiiiieeis
23........ JML-23..eees
24........ JML-24.....ccoviiiiiiiiiiiieenn,
25........ TS-1550061......ccccvnvvvvnenenn.
26........ JML-26.....ciiiiiiiiiiiciies
27 ........ IML-27 o
28........ JML-28...c.ciiiiiiiiiiiiciciis
29....... TS-0050021......cccevnvevnnnnnnn.
30........ TS-0720071....ccevvnveinnnnnnn.
31........ TS-0640081........ccvevvnrennns
32........ TS-0051061........cccvvevnneeen.
33........ JML-33..ceis
3H4........ JML-34....coiiiiiiiiiiecis
35........ JML-35E .....iiiiiiiiii,
............ JML-35-1E.....ccviiiiiin.
............ JML-35-2E ...,
............ JML-35-3 ..,
36........ TS-0680031.......ccccvvvvvnnnnnnn.
37........ JML-37A ..
............ JML-TRA ..,
41........ JML-41...iiiiiiiiiis
42........ IML-42..cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis
43........ JML-43..eeiies
44........ JML-44......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn,
45........ JML-45A ..

Description Size Qty.
HEAASIOCK ..ottt et 1
Faceplate ... B 1
SPUr CENTEN ...ttt eeeeeeeeees MT2 .o 1
Center PoiNt SPUF CeNEEN.......coii it e e e e 1
SPINAIE ..o L'X8TPIL.cccieiiiiee, 1
KY e 5X25 s 1
Ball BEAING ...cciiiiiiiiiiieiii et ceee e 1
Ball BEAING ...cciiiiiiiiiiiieie e ceee e 1
WaVe WaSKET ... e 1
SEESCIEW ...ttt 1/4-20%3/8................. 2
HanNdIEWNEE! ... e 1
DIift RO ... ettt e e e 1
SpIindle PUIEY DOOF .......uuiiiiiiiieiiiiiieie et eeieee e e 1
I o] 41T TP PPPUPPPR 1
ROI PN 3X10 i 2
Round Head SCrew.........ccccvevvieeeeiniieeesniieenn, 10#-24%5/8................ 2
HEX NUL ... 10# e, 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew .......ccoovvvveiieiieeeeeinnins 1/4-20x1-1/4.............. 4
LOCK WaSKET .......cvviiiiiiieiiieee e LA i 4
SPINAIE PUIIBY ...t e 1
Bt ... e e 1
B s e 1
MOLOr PUHEY DOOF ...t e 1
LOCK KNOD ... M8 .o 1
PN s e 1
Flat Washer..........cccooiiie e, M8 oo 1
S o] 41T PO PPPURTPR 1
Hex Cap SCrew ... MBXT5 oo 1
MOLOT PUIBY ...t e 1
HexX Cap SCreW ......occuviiieeiiieeeieiieeee e 1/4-20x5/8................. 2
LOCK WaSKET ......oovviiiiiiieiiee e LA i 2
Nylon Insert LOCK NUL.........coooiiiiiiiiiiiaieniies 5/16-18 .....vvvveeieeennns 1
HEX Cap SCreW .....coooiiiiiiiieiieee i 5/16-18%x1-1/4............ 1
MOLOT BIaCKEeL......eeiiiiiiiiie ittt e 1
HaNAIE ProteCIOr .........eviiiiiiiee et e 1
MIOTOT . e 1
Capacitor(NOt SNOW) .........uiiiiiiiie et e 1
Capacitor CoVer(NOt SNOW) ........ooiuuiiiiiiiiee et e 1
Motor Fan Cover(Not SNOW) ...........eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Flat Washer........cccccveee 5/16 ooviiiiiiieiieeee 1
Lock Handle Assembly, Motor Plate..........ccccc woeeiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 1
Tool Rest Assembly (41 thru 51 & 81).....cceeeees viiiiiiiiiieieee e, 1
TOOI RESE BOAY......oueiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiit e e 1
TOOI REST..ccoiiiiiiiiiiiee e B e 1
BOIL .. e 1
LO1 =1 011 o J PP UUPPPPPRPPPP 2



Index Part
No.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

No.

JML-49
JML-50
JML-51
708331
JML-52

JML-52A ...
BB-6002Z7 ........cccccevvveennn.

JML-54
JML-55
JML-56
JML-57
JML-58

JML-59A ...,

JML-60
JML-61
JML-62
JML-63
JML-64

JML-65E ...
TS-081C022 ......ccoeeeeeins
JML-67E ...

JML-68
JML-69

JML-70E ...
TS-0560071.....ccc0vvvvveeeennne

JML-72

TS-081C062 ........oceevvvnnns

JML-74

JML-75E ...

JML-79
JML-80
JML-81

JML-81E ...
TS-1540031.....covvvvvveeeine

JML-84

TS-1533062......ccuvvevveeennnne
TS-1523031....covvvvieieeiis
JML1014-187.....ovvvvveeeene
JML1014-188........ccoeeeenne
JML1014-189.......coevveirnns
TS-0267021.......ovvvvveeeenne
JML1014-191E .................
10000450.........cccoevvreeernnns

Description Size Qty.
L2 (] [0 PP PPPURTPT 2
ECCENLIIC ROA......ccoiiiiiii et et 1
BUSKING ..t e 1
Live Center ASSEMDIY ......ooi i e 1
Live Center HEAd .........uuoiiiiiiiiecc s et 1
Center Point for LiVe CENLEN ...uvveiiieiiieeiieieees e 1
Ball BEAING .. .ciiiiiiiiiitie e ceee e e 1
Live Center Shaft .......ooviiiiiieic s e 1
TailStOCK SPINAIE .....eeiiiiiiii s e 1
=T o [SYod (=1 PP UPOORR PPN 1
B RING e e 1
ECCENLIIC ROA......cooeiiiiii it e 1
Lock Handle Assembly, TailStOCK ...........ccccuveee veeiiiiiiiiiiieiee e, 1
LI 11 5] o Lo] O UPPUPPPR 1
HaNAIEWNEEL ...t e 1
HaNAIE ... et ees e e e e e e e e e e aaens 1
L2 (] [0 PP PPPRRTPR 1
Bl e s e e e e e e aaaen 1
Magnetic SWILCh (WDE) .....cooiiiiiiiiiieiieee e iiiiis e 1
Pan Head SCreW ..........ccvvvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeeeeeeee, 10#-24x3/8................ 2
SWItCH BracCKet .....uvviiieiiieciee et et 1
Round Head Maching SCreW ........ccoooevvvviiieiees cevviiieieeeeeeiiee e 2
SWILCN COVEN ... .ttt eees e e e e e e v eeaeens 1
Stain Relief BUSHING..........ueiiiiiiiie et e 2
HEX NUL ...t #10 oo, 2
(07 ] (o [ @1 F=1 111 o J TP RPRT R UUPUPUPPPR 2
Round Head SCrew........cccceeeveeeveeiiiiieieeeeeeeeeinn, #10-24X1 ..., 2
O00] (o [ = (0] 111 (o] GRURUUR USRI 1
POWer COrd(VDE) ...ttt ceeee e e e 1
Safety GOQQIES. . ceiiii i e 1
Pad ... s e 4
ClAMP NUL ..t bbb e e e e e e e e sbbe e e e e e e e e e aaes 2
GroUNd PlAte......coooiiiiiii et ees et ee e e e e e e vt eeeeens 1
HexX NUL ..., M5 2
Star Washer.........ccoeeeiiiiiiiieiiiieeiieeeeeees M5 e 2
Pan Head SCrew .........ccccceeveeeviiiviiiiieeeeeeeeiin, M5X20.....cccceeeeeerernnnne. 2
St SCIEW . .cvveiiiiie e e M6X10......c.ccoiieen. 3
C-RiING ceiiiieee e STW-9..ccoiiriiirirriiinnnn, 1
T o] 11T PP PURUUTPPPUPPPP 1
INAEX PN ..t es eettiee e e e e e ee et e e eeaeens 1
S SCIEW . .uuniieieeeietee e, 1/4-20x1/4 ................. 2
SPEEA LA ... . e 1

Adaptor....



JML-10141
708375M

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black

WH white

BU blue

YE yellow

RD red

BN brown

GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weild

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

E electronic unit

F fuse

RS reversing switch
CS centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off
LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter
Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

PE
L1

230/50/1

BN

BU

BN

GYNE

Ul

U2




